
V. ročník Happy Star Cross Hnanice VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

10 KM

28. 4. 2012

Pořadí 

abs.

Pořadí 

v kat.

St. 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Kategorie Ročník Klub Čas Pozn.

1 1 1 Srb Vladimír MA 1978 Běžec Vysočiny 0:35:12

2 2 9 Čabala Vojtěch MA 1993 TJ Znojmo 0:36:27

3 3 8 Michalec Josef MA 1976 Znojmo 0:36:58

4 1 52 Kratochvíl Pavel MC 1960 Sokol Rudíkov 0:38:00

5 2 47 Kolínek František MC 1956 AK Perná 0:39:47

6 4 4 Vala Robert MA 1977 Konice 0:39:57

7 5 12 Vajčner Martin MA 1986 Znovín Znojmo 0:41:12

8 1 31 Nožka Jiří MB 1963 Dinosport Ivančice 0:41:25

9 3 48 Eidher Franz MC 1958 Weitersfeld 0:41:50

10 4 49 Podzimek Karel MC 1957 TK Znojmo 0:42:39

11 6 10 Rýznar Václav MA 1977 Znojmo 0:43:13

12 2 32 Schiffer Michael MB 1966 Geras 0:43:16

13 5 46 Fiedler Jan MC 1956 MS Brno 0:43:34

14 1 64 Koreš Arnošt MD 1950 Atletic Třebíč 0:43:51

15 6 53 Gross Luděk MC 1953 Kuchařovice 0:44:15

16 7 3 Havránek Lukáš MA 1984 TJ Znojmo 0:44:51

17 7 50 Marek Ludvík MC 1958 Popokatepetl Znojmo 0:45:01

18 1 100 Jančaříková Lenka ZB 1970 AAC Brno 0:45:15

19 8 6 Motin Shmuel MA 1996 TJ Znojmo 0:46:38

20 9 5 Čermák Bedřich MA 1974 Znojmo 0:46:42

21 8 51 Holub Jaroslav MC 1962 Liga 100 Praha 0:47:50

22 2 62 Bobek Josef MD 1949 TJ Znojmo 0:48:05

23 1 86 Horáková Šárka ZA 1977 Sokol Prštice 0:48:29

24 2 87 Srbová Alena ZA 1979 Běžec Vysočiny 0:48:51

25 10 2 Luczewský David MA 1973 Brno 0:49:06

26 3 34 Stromko Luděk MB 1970 Znojmo 0:49:20

27 11 13 Svoboda Ivo MA 1978 Znojmo 0:49:37

28 3 63 Hanák Albín MD 1951 Brno Útěchov 0:49:41

29 2 96 Schiffer Andrea ZB 1958 Geras 0:50:09

30 4 61 Kubíček František MD 1946 Relax Dobré Pole 0:50:21

31 12 7 Kuben Karel MA 1976 Znojmo 0:51:27

32 3 101 Bulantová Tamara ZB 1966 TJ Znojmo 0:51:56

33 4 33 Pravenec Milan MB 1964 Praha 0:52:13

34 13 11 Grossman David MA 1976 NP Podyjí 0:54:31

35 4 97 Pravencová Petra ZB 1971 Praha 0:58:07

36 5 99 Čabalová Jitka ZB 1966 MŠ Dělnická 0:59:41

37 9 54 Pokorný Lubomír MC 1955 Dream Team 1:03:57

38 6 98 Motinová Světlana ZB 1971 TJ Znojmo 1:03:57

39 3 88 Veselá Hana ZA 1982 Znojemské běhání 1:05:58



V. ročník Happy Star Cross Hnanice VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

10 KM

28. 4. 2012

Pořadí 

abs.

Pořadí 

v kat.

St. 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Kategorie Ročník Klub Čas Pozn.

1 1 1 Srb Vladimír MA 1978 Běžec Vysočiny 0:35:12

2 2 9 Čabala Vojtěch MA 1993 TJ Znojmo 0:36:27

3 3 8 Michalec Josef MA 1976 Znojmo 0:36:58

6 4 4 Vala Robert MA 1977 Konice 0:39:57

7 5 12 Vajčner Martin MA 1986 Znovín Znojmo 0:41:12

11 6 10 Rýznar Václav MA 1977 Znojmo 0:43:13

16 7 3 Havránek Lukáš MA 1984 TJ Znojmo 0:44:51

19 8 6 Motin Shmuel MA 1996 TJ Znojmo 0:46:38

20 9 5 Čermák Bedřich MA 1974 Znojmo 0:46:42

25 10 2 Luczewský David MA 1973 Brno 0:49:06

27 11 13 Svoboda Ivo MA 1978 Znojmo 0:49:37

31 12 7 Kuben Karel MA 1976 Znojmo 0:51:27

34 13 11 Grossman David MA 1976 NP Podyjí 0:54:31

Pořadí 

abs.

Pořadí 

v kat.

St. 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Kategorie Ročník Klub Čas Pozn.

8 1 31 Nožka Jiří MB 1963 Dinosport Ivančice 0:41:25

12 2 32 Schiffer Michael MB 1966 Geras 0:43:16

26 3 34 Stromko Luděk MB 1970 Znojmo 0:49:20

33 4 33 Pravenec Milan MB 1964 Praha 0:52:13

Pořadí 

abs.

Pořadí 

v kat.

St. 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Kategorie Ročník Klub Čas Pozn.

4 1 52 Kratochvíl Pavel MC 1960 Sokol Rudíkov 0:38:00

5 2 47 Kolínek František MC 1956 AK Perná 0:39:47

9 3 48 Eidher Franz MC 1958 Weitersfeld 0:41:50

10 4 49 Podzimek Karel MC 1957 TK Znojmo 0:42:39

13 5 46 Fiedler Jan MC 1956 MS Brno 0:43:34

15 6 53 Gross Luděk MC 1953 Kuchařovice 0:44:15

17 7 50 Marek Ludvík MC 1958 Popokatepetl Znojmo 0:45:01

21 8 51 Holub Jaroslav MC 1962 Liga 100 Praha 0:47:50

37 9 54 Pokorný Lubomír MC 1955 Dream Team 1:03:57

Pořadí 

abs.

Pořadí 

v kat.

St. 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Kategorie Ročník Klub Čas Pozn.

14 1 64 Koreš Arnošt MD 1950 Atletic Třebíč 0:43:51

22 2 62 Bobek Josef MD 1949 TJ Znojmo 0:48:05

28 3 63 Hanák Albín MD 1951 Brno Útěchov 0:49:41

30 4 61 Kubíček František MD 1946 Relax Dobré Pole 0:50:21

Pořadí 

abs.

Pořadí 

v kat.

St. 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Kategorie Ročník Klub Čas Pozn.

23 1 86 Horáková Šárka ZA 1977 Sokol Prštice 0:48:29

24 2 87 Srbová Alena ZA 1979 Běžec Vysočiny 0:48:51

39 3 88 Veselá Hana ZA 1982 Znojemské běhání 1:05:58

Pořadí 

abs.

Pořadí 

v kat.

St. 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Kategorie Ročník Klub Čas Pozn.

18 1 100 Jančaříková Lenka ZB 1970 AAC Brno 0:45:15

29 2 96 Schiffer Andrea ZB 1958 Geras 0:50:09

32 3 101 Bulantová Tamara ZB 1966 TJ Znojmo 0:51:56

35 4 97 Pravencová Petra ZB 1971 Praha 0:58:07

36 5 99 Čabalová Jitka ZB 1966 MŠ Dělnická 0:59:41

38 6 98 Motinová Světlana ZB 1971 TJ Znojmo 1:03:57



V. ročník Happy Star Cross Hnanice VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

5 KM

28. 4. 2012

Pořadí 

abs.

Pořadí 

v kat.

St. 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Kategorie Ročník Klub Čas Pozn.

1 1 108 Kučera Jan MH 1981 TK Moravské Budějovice 0:23:46

2 2 106 Seitl Ondřej MH 1996 Atletic Třebíč 0:23:57

3 3 110 Horák Petr MH 1976 Sokol Prštice 0:24:29

4 1 125 Klepalová Kamila ZH 1996 ASK Blansko 0:25:43

5 2 124 Sivila Shannon ZH 1997 TJ Znojmo 0:26:46

6 3 123 Antošová Irena ZH 1967 Moravská Slavia Brno 0:27:07

7 4 107 Antoš Jakub MH 1964 Brno 0:27:09

8 4 127 Procházková Radka ZH 1990 Znojmo 0:28:22

9 5 128 Procházková Radka ZH 1969 Znojmo 0:31:48

10 5 109 Klepal Petr MH 1966 ASK Blansko 0:33:23

11 6 126 Klepalová Vendula ZH 1998 ASK Blansko 0:33:23

12 7 122 Motinová Sandy ZH 1998 TJ Znojmo 0:37:41

13 8 121 Čermáková Věra ZH 1978 Práče 0:37:50



V. ročník Happy Star Cross Hnanice VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

5 KM

28. 4. 2012

Pořadí 

abs.

Pořadí 

v kat.

St. 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Kategorie Ročník Klub Čas Pozn.

1 1 108 Kučera Jan MH 1981 TK Moravské Budějovice 0:23:46

2 2 106 Seitl Ondřej MH 1996 Atletic Třebíč 0:23:57

3 3 110 Horák Petr MH 1976 Sokol Prštice 0:24:29

7 4 107 Antoš Jakub MH 1964 Brno 0:27:09

10 5 109 Klepal Petr MH 1966 ASK Blansko 0:33:23

Pořadí 

abs.

Pořadí 

v kat.

St. 

číslo
Příjmení a jméno Kategorie Ročník Klub Čas Pozn.

4 1 125 Klepalová Kamila ZH 1996 ASK Blansko 0:25:43

5 2 124 Sivila Shannon ZH 1997 TJ Znojmo 0:26:46

6 3 123 Antošová Irena ZH 1967 Moravská Slavia Brno 0:27:07

8 4 127 Procházková Radka ZH 1990 Znojmo 0:28:22

9 5 128 Procházková Radka ZH 1969 Znojmo 0:31:48

11 6 126 Klepalová Vendula ZH 1998 ASK Blansko 0:33:23

12 7 122 Motinová Sandy ZH 1998 TJ Znojmo 0:37:41

13 8 121 Čermáková Věra ZH 1978 Práče 0:37:50



Kategorie 10 km:
Celkem 

startujících:

MA 13

MB 4

MC 9

MD 4

ZA 3

ZB 6

Celkem 39

Kategorie 5 km:
Celkem 

startujících:

Muži 5

Ženy 8

Celkem 13

CELKEM 52


